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2025 Provincial Championships L4-7

Level 4 2014

Num Name Club/Team
0466 Hanneson, Brooke Panthers
0469 St. Hilaire, Sophie Panthers
0490 Lindsay, Isla Elites
0471 Faschauner, Alexia Panthers
0472 Bunguke, Faith Panthers
0473 Braunberger, Charlie Panthers
0467 Bohonos, Avery Panthers
0485 McCartney, Alexis Kips
0491 Janssen, Madison Elites
0493 Csversko, Mackenzie Eagles
0468 Shuel, Emma Panthers
0470 Spring, Oliviah Panthers
0495 Hillman, Tayla Eagles
0487 Sobotkiewicz, Brooke =~ Wpg Gym Ctr
0486 Tataryn, Emily Kips
0479 Sonnichsen, Savannah Tamarack
0480 Bueckert, Emily Morden
Level 4 2012

Num Name Club/Team
0492 Demers, Elaina Elites
0488 Smart, Jaidyn Wpg Gym Ctr
0482 Matthews, Nyveah Kips
0494 DuPaul, Summer Eagles
0481 Lang, Ava Neepawa
0478 Grenier, Céleste Tamarack
0477 Burley, Laine Springers
0483 Matyas, Zara Kips
0474 Laing, Isabella Panthers
0497 Abraham, Ainslee Elites
0484 Viscount, Madison Kips
0475 Want, Erin Panthers
0476 Hansen, Danika Steinbach
0496 Preston, Ainsley Southport
May 3, 2025 3:31:39 PM

Session 03 - May 03, 2025

Vault
Score Place
9.266 10.04T
9.266 10.04T
9.30010.02T
9.566 10.0 |
9.233 1006
9.000 10.09
8.966 100 10T
9.30010.02T
9.03310.08
8.900 10012
8.633 10016
8.666 100 14T
9.13310.07
8.73310013
8.966 100 10T
8.666 100 14T
8.166 10017

Vault
Score Place
9.30010.02
9.03310.08
9.350 10.0 |
8.666 10012
9.26610.03
8.53310013
9.166 10.05
9.000 10.09
9.233 10.04
9.066 10.06T
8.700 100 10T
7.700 100 14
8.700 100 10T
9.066 10.06T

Ubars
Score Place
9.33310.02
9.43310.0 ]
9.116 10.05
8.9331009
8.9831006T
9.31610.03
8.9501008
8.61610013
8.866 10010
8.65010.012
9.166 10.04
8.983 10.06T
8.700 10011
8.33310015
7.76610.0 17
8.550100 14
8.266 100 16

Ubars
Score Place
9.000 10.02
8.866 1003
8.150 1009
8.833 1004
7.78310.0 11
9.166 10.0 |
8.600 1005
8.2161008
8.133 10010
8.266 1007
6.86610.0 13
8.316 1006
6.93310.0 12
6.600 10.0 14

Beam
Score Place
9.26610.03
9.30010.01
9.066 10.05
8.666 10013
9.083 10.04
9.28310.02
8.900 10.08T
8.883 10010
8.916 1007
8.900 10.08T
8.783 10011
9.033 10.06
8.066 10.0 17
8.733 10012
8.416 100 14
8.400 10015
831610016

Beam
Score Place
9.18310.02
8.866 1007
8.983 1004
8.900 1006
8.566 10.08T
9.08310.03
7.46610.0 13
8.55010010
9.25010.0 1
8.566 10.08T
8.966 1005
8.433 10011
8.316 10012
7.233100 14

Floor
Score Place
9.400 10.0 |
9.266 10.02T
9.250 10.04
9.266 10.02T
8.93310.07T
8.60010.013
9.133 1005
9.100 10.06
8.93310.07T
8.66610.012
8.46610.0 14
8.35010.015
8.90010.010
8.91610.09
8.866 10011
7.733 10017
7.933 10016

Floor
Score Place
8.90010.03
8.60010.06
8.65010.05
8.466 1008
9.03310.02
7.68310.012
9.200 10.0 |
8.55010.07
7.466 100 14
8.100 10010
8.23310.09
7.63310013
7.80010.0 11
8.700 10.04

All-Around
Score Place
37.265 1T
37.265 1T
36.732 3
36.431 4
36.232 5
36.199 6
35949 7
35899 8
35748 9
35.116 10
35.048 11
35.032 12
34.799 13
34,715 14
34.014 15
33.349 16
32.681 17
All-Around
Score Place
36.383 1
35365 2
35.133 3
34865 4
34.648 5
34.465 6
34432 7
34316 8
34082 9
33.998 10
32.765 11
32.082 12
31.749 13
31.599 14

Page 1 of 1



